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1 ANI  Inclusive AI for India in focus at AI 
Impact Summit 2026 official 
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n-focus-at-ai-impact-summit-20
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2 TOI  Inclusive AI for India in focus at AI 
Impact Summit 2026 official 

pre-event hosted by AI4India, Intel 
and IHFC 

https://timesofindia.indiatimes.
com/business/india-business/in
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3 Economic Times Inclusive AI for India in focus at AI 
Impact Summit 2026 official 

pre-event hosted by AI4India, Intel 
and IHFC 

 

https://economictimes.indiatim
es.com/ai/ai-insights/inclusive-
ai-for-india-in-focus-at-ai-impac
t-summit-2026-official-pre-even
t-hosted-by-ai4india-intel-and-i
hfc/articleshow/126965126.cm

s?from=mdr 
 

4 MSN AI for governance, growth and 
inclusion: India-AI Impact Summit 

2026 announced 

https://www.msn.com/en-in/m
oney/news/inclusive-ai-for-indi
a-in-focus-at-ai-impact-summit-
2026-official-pre-event-hosted-
by-ai4india-intel-and-ihfc/ar-AA

1UDUnN 
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   CXO Today 

 
Inclusive AI for India in Focus at AI 

Impact Summit 2026 Official 
Pre-Event hosted by AI4India, Intel 

and IHFC 

https://cxotoday.com/press-rel
ease/inclusive-ai-for-india-in-fo
cus-at-ai-impact-summit-2026-o
fficial-pre-event-hosted-by-ai4in

dia-intel-and-ihfc/ 
 

6 New Kerala.com India's AI Future Takes Center Stage 
at 2026 Summit Pre-Event in Delhi 

 

https://www.newkerala.com/ne
ws/a/inclusive-ai-india-focus-ai-
impact-summit-2026-316.htm 

 

7 India’s News.Net Inclusive AI for India in focus at AI 
Impact Summit 2026 official 

pre-event hosted by AI4India, Intel 
and IHFC 

https://www.indiasnews.net/ne
ws/278821664/inclusive-ai-for-i
ndia-in-focus-at-ai-impact-sum

mit-2026-official-pre-event-host
ed-by-ai4india-intel-and-ihfc 

 

8 Rtv Intel and AI4India to Launch 
‘Inclusive AI’ Roadmap and Startup 

Fund in India 

https://rtvonline.com/english/t
echnology/272190 

 

9 BIG NEWS 
NETWORK.com 

Inclusive AI for India in focus at AI 
Impact Summit 2026 official 

pre-event hosted by AI4India, Intel 
and IHFC 

https://www.bignewsnetwork.c
om/news/278821664/inclusive-
ai-for-india-in-focus-at-ai-impac
t-summit-2026-official-pre-even
t-hosted-by-ai4india-intel-and-i

hfc 
 

Post - Event 

 Publication Headline  Link  

1 ANI AI Impact Pre-Summit 2026 
reinforced India's emerging 

leadership in shaping AI as a public 
good rooted in equity, affordability, 

and real-world impact. 

https://www.aninews.in/news/
business/ai-impact-pre-summit-
2026-reinforced-indias-emergin
g-leadership-in-shaping-ai-as-a-
public-good-rooted-in-equity-af
fordability-and-real-world-impa

ct20260123205228/ 
 

2 Tribune India must realign education, 
skilling, hiring for AI era: AI4India 

report 

https://www.tribuneindia.com/
news/business/india-must-reali
gn-education-skilling-hiring-for-

ai-era-ai4india-report/amp 
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3 ANI AI4India forum Co-founder Vempati 
shares Key takeaways of AI impact 

summit’s pre-event study 
 

https://www.youtube.com/wat
ch?v=x-f7-UhmnEs 

 

4 ANI Intel India calls for privacy-driven AI 
growth as India advances data 

protection laws 

https://www.aninews.in/news/
business/intel-india-calls-for-pri
vacy-driven-ai-growth-as-india-
advances-data-protection-laws2

0260123170148/ 
 

5       ANI India needs stronger data 
frameworks, investor push to scale 

AI: Co-founder of AI4India 

https://www.aninews.in/news/
business/india-needs-stronger-
data-frameworks-investor-push-
to-scale-ai-co-founder-of-ai4ind

ia20260123160656/ 
 

6 ANI India’s huge public data but not 
right framework, AI4India Co 

Founder Alok Agrawal 

https://www.youtube.com/shor
ts/ElvKWVGeif0 

 

7 BW Disrupt Inclusive AI Push Targets Workforce 
Readiness And Public Benefit, 

Reports 

https://www.bwdisrupt.com/ar
ticle/inclusive-ai-push-targets-w
orkforce-readiness-and-public-b

enefit-reports-590538 
 

8 Asianet AI4India Co-Founder Vempati 
Shares Key Takeaways from AI 

Impact Summit Study 
 

https://www.youtube.com/wat
ch?v=6lCMO50y59Y 

 
 

9 Zee News India must realign education, 
skilling, hiring for AI era: AI4India 

report 

https://zeenews.india.com/tech
nology/india-must-realign-educ
ation-skilling-hiring-for-ai-era-ai

4india-report-3010170.html 
 

10 Magster AI4India flags data access gap in 
India 

 

https://www.magzter.com/stori
es/newspaper/The-Business-Gu
ardian/AI4INDIA-FLAGS-DATA-A

CCESS-GAP-IN-INDIA 
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11 Whalesbook India's AI Future: Intel, IIT Delhi 
Pre-Event Drives Inclusive Tech 

Innovation 
 

https://www.whalesbook.com/
news/English/tech/Indias-AI-Fu
ture-Intel-IIT-Delhi-Pre-Event-Dr
ives-Inclusive-Tech-Innovation/
6970bc1cad039ca929aa23a4 

 

12 NewsByte Intel India spotlights privacy-first AI 
ahead of big summit 

 

https://www.newsbytesapp.co
m/news/science/intel-india-spo
tlights-privacy-first-ai-ahead-of-

big-summit/tldr 
 

13 Daily Motion AI4India Co-Founder Vempati 
Shares Key Takeaways from AI 

Impact Summit Study 
 

https://www.dailymotion.com/
video/x9yf67q 

 

14 LatestLY India Needs Stronger Data 
Frameworks, Investor Push to Scale 

AI: Co-founder of AI4India 
 

https://www.latestly.com/agen
cy-news/business-news-india-n
eeds-stronger-data-frameworks
-investor-push-to-scale-ai-co-fo
under-of-ai4india-7286902.html 

 

15 BIG NEWS 
NETWORK. com 

India must realign education, 
skilling, hiring for AI era: AI4India 

report 
 

https://www.bignewsnetwork.c
om/news/278828336/india-mu
st-realign-education-skilling-hiri

ng-for-ai-era-ai4india-report 
 

16 BIG NEWS 
NETWORK. com 

AI Impact Pre-Summit 2026 
reinforced India's emerging 

leadership in shaping AI as a public 
good rooted in equity, affordability, 

and real-world impact 
 

https://www.bignewsnetwork.c
om/news/278826886/ai-impact
-pre-summit-2026-reinforced-in
dia-emerging-leadership-in-sha
ping-ai-as-a-public-good-rooted
-in-equity-affordability-and-real

-world-impact 
 

17 BIG NEWS 
NETWORK. com 

India needs stronger data 
frameworks, investor push to scale 

AI: Co-founder of AI4India 
 

https://www.bignewsnetwork.c
om/news/278826224/india-nee
ds-stronger-data-frameworks-in
vestor-push-to-scale-ai-co-foun

der-of-ai4india 
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